Divisie

HTM Beginners
HTM Beginners
HTM Beginners
HTM Beginners

HTM Novice
HTM Novice
HTM Novice

HTM Intermediate

HTM Advanced
HTM Advanced

HTM Champion

Plaatsing
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Jury:inka Burow,Tanja Leblanc,Margreet Oerlemans

Nr.

1003
1005
1001
1002

1102

1103

1101

1201

1301
1302

1401

Deelnemer

N.Oomen
T.Leblanc,Kenai
A.Oerlemans,Logan
A.de Jong,Turbo

I.Schonewille,Devil
B.Leeuwerink,Guus
N.Goes,Meeko

S.Greven,Foxy

G.Wagenaar,Floris
M.Delsink,Liam

T.Leblanc,Chendo

NDDB

PP

GPP
GPP
disk
disk

PP
GPP
GPP

GPP

GPP
GPP

n.v.t

TOTAAL

14,65
14,20

16,30
14,55
14,45
15,80

17,55
17,05

16,70

Totaal TS

7,35
6,90

8,15
7,10
7,40
8,05

8,40
8,20

8,25

Totaal AS

7,30
7,30

8,15
7,45
7,05
7,75

9,15
8,85

8,45



Divisie

FS Beginner
FS Beginner
FS Beginner
FS Beginner
FS Beginner
FS Beginner
FS Beginner
FS Beginner
FS Novice

FS Intermediate
FS Intermediate

FS Advanced
FS Advanced
FS Champion
FS Champion

Plaatsing
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Jury:inka Burow,Tanja Leblanc,Margreet Oerlemans

Nr.

2008
2005
2001
2003
2001
2007
2006
2002
2101
2202
2201
2301
2302
2401
2402

151

Deelnemer

C.Hazeleger,Sem
S.Markx,Max
M.v.Laar,Tucker
E.Niemeijer,Raven
H.Burmina,Jorna
N.Oomen,Happy
S.Schenkhuijsen,Jack
N.Oomen,Daisy
B.Leeuwerink,Guus
G.Wagenaar,Onyx
E.Niemeijer,Yuna
A.Oerlemans,Breezz
E.Niemeijer,Alice
G.Wagenaar,Floris
E.v.Oosterom,Catoo

JUNIOREN Level 2
L.ten Kate,Max

NDDB

PP

PP
PP
GPP
GPP
GPP
GPP
GPP
disk
GPP
GPP
GPP
GPP
GPP
n.v.t
n.v.t

PP

TOTAAL

15,85
15,85
14,85
14,10
13,90
12,90
12,70

15,25
16,20
15,60
17,55
16,95
19,10
18,20

12,30

Totaal TS

7,90
7,90
7,20
6,95
6,90
6,45
6,45

7,45
8,10
7,70
8,90
8,45
9,45
9,15

6,10

Totaal AS

7,95
7,95
7,65
7,15
7,00
6,45
6,25

7,80
8,10
7,90
8,65
8,50
9,65
9,05

6,20



Divisie

HTM Level 1
HTM Level 1
HTM Level 1
HTM Level 1

HTM Level 2
HTM Level 2

FS Level 1
FS Level 1
FS Level 1
FS Level 1
FS Level 1
FS Level 1
FS Level 1

Plaatsing
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Jury:inka Burow,Tanja Leblanc,Margreet Oerlemans

Nr.

3003
3001
3002
3004

3102
3101

4008
4002
4003
4004
4006
4001
4007

Deelnemer

T.Leblanc,Kenai
M.v.Laar,Tucker
N.Goes,Meeko
H.Burmina,Jorna

C.Ziel,Ziva
I.Schonewille,Devil

S.Markx,Joy

L.ten Kate,Max
M.Ruiterkamp,Aegaen
H.Burmina,Jorna
N.Oomen,Daisy
N.Oomen,Turbo
M.Ruiterkamp,Djadey

NDDB

PP

PP
PP

GPP

GPP

n.v.t
n.v.t

PP
PP
GPP
GPP
GPP
GPP
disk

TOTAAL

16,05
15,05
15,00
14,85

16,85
16,35

16,05
15,00
14,75
13,85
13,25
12,85

Totaal TS

8,00
7,50
7,60
7,40

8,40
8,20

7,95
7,50
7,35
6,85
6,70
6,50

Totaal AS

8,05
7,55
7,40
7,45

8,45
8,15

8,10
7,50
7,40
7,00
6,55
6,35



